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Data Exports, Reports, and Stats

Number of results returned: 61
Total number of records queried: 371

ISP Trainers (updated 2023)

Alimatu Kargbo alimatu.kargbo@aol.com 7036551533 20136

Amanda L Stanfield amanda.stan�eld@rui.net 757-969-0290 23608

Andra Brumback johnandandra@gmail.com 5405783462 22853

Andra L. Brumback andrabrumback2022@gmail.com 5405783462 22853

April McDaniel apriljmcdaniel@yahoo.com 336-520-7164 24541

April Sprouse april.sprouse@brookdale.com 540-885-9500 24401

Archie McAlexander archie.mcalexander@gmail.com 9199099464 27540

Archie McAlexander archie.mcalexander@gmail.com 9199099464 27540

Ashley Davis adavis@friendship.us 540-777-6545 24012

Ashley Jordan ajordan@wclynchburg.org 4343863573 24522

Brianna powers Blp2014@hotmail.com 5403193142 22980

Carey H. Peerman cpeerman@comcast.net 540-797-8879 24087

Caroline Ottoviani caroline.ottoviani@rui.net 5402704123 20119

Carrie Marshall cunderwood@sdretire.com 5402216006 24477

Carrie Underwood
Marshall cmarshall@sdretire.com 5402216006 24477

Caryn Blaylock caryn.blaylock@rivhs.com 757-969-9770 23061

Christine A. Stacy stacygran@gmail.com 434-973-6524 22901

Christine Pruett chrissy-n-kavin@cox.net 540-397-6060 24019

Crystal McCarthy cmccarthy@sunnyside.cc 540-478-2753 22801

Debbie Smith phartley@northgatepharmacy.org 2765254357 24210

Diane Carvalho dianesc25@gmail.com 7577210451 23456

Dora Gregory dora.gregory@our-lady-of-peace.com 434 996-3891 22901

Ednora Mason ednora.mason@heartandsoul-llc.org 7573425461 23607

ELMIRA J Pitchford eptich@msn.com 7577153233 23669

Giovanni Montague-
Sneed phcllcva@gmail.com 7572868929 23669

Iniobong Pusey ini.pusey@gmail.com 703-626-9444 20176

Jacqueline-Marie
Nathaniel jnathaniel@green�eldseniorliving.com 5403144762 22657

Jah'Vonie Cooke cjahvonie@yahoo.com 757-748-0234 23462

Jameshia Seabron js.jseabron@gmail.com 805=549-8796 23229
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Janet Poe janetpoe@icloud.com 540-550-8515 22630

Jennifer Capocelli jennifer.capocelli@brookdale.com 3533160890 23141

Jennifer Haden jenniehaden01@outlook.com 8049203125 23059

Jessica Kelley Jkelley1030@gmail.com 804-436-2383 22503

Jessie Musselwhite jmusselwhite@brookdale.com 434-7991930 24541

John-Hannah Sison-
Pineda Jhannahpineda@gmail.com 2402533446 20735

Katherine Foster kfoster@hiddenspringsseniorliving.com 540-244-5994 22835

Kathleen May kmay@thechesapeake.org 7572231671 23601

Katiana Jacques Stamykati@gmail.com 9733920548 22554

Kayla Hyler kbarber1@brookdale.com 8046594876 23185

Laura German laura.german@promedica.org 8048520398 23112

Lorraine Hegamyer Lorraine.hegamyer@gmail.com 8043991825 23233

Mariam Dean madean@theparkseniorliving.com 540-575-6074 24018

Marie Putnam mgputnam@icloud.com 540-718-0915 22630

Marvin Crump marvinc08@gmail.com 804-436-7914 24101

Mary k Bryant kbryant@mahova.com 804 9208100 23231

Mavis Adu Mavisadu01@gmail.com 7037862164 22193

Melissa Dasig mrsdasig@yahoo.com 703-597-8144 20181

Michelle Kelley rickeykelleyb@aol.com 804-867-3860 22427

Patience Odupelu patodupelu@yahoo.com 540-526-8022 24017

Patrice Cherry cherrypatrice570@gmail.com 757-692-6049 23324

Patricia Pierce ppierce@commonwealthsl.com 757-440-7400 23505

Paula Hartley phartley@northgatepharmacy.org 2765254357 24210

Quanisha Berry qberry30@gmail.com 8049095044 23838

Rhonda L. Whitmer rhonda.whitmer@dss.virginia.gov 540-241-2504 22980

Shante Blount nrs2b2007@yahoo.com 7572025255 23702

Susan Widhalm swidhalm@thechesapeake.org 7575033174 23072

Theresa A. Taplin ttaplin73.tt@gmail.com 540-671-8672 22642

Tina Lester Jones tina@twenty20mgt.com 276-525-2858 24210

Tina Marin tink938@gmail.com 757-9144916 23703

Victoria Greenfield vgreen�eld@nationallutheran.org 3044330967 22603

Yulonda Lewis y�ewis73@outlook.com 434-808-3965 23123
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